2018 MUOE kozépdonto

A legjobb 5 eredmény Gsszesitése

Megkezdve: 2018.03.03 Befejezve: 2018.06.30

Sorszam Versenyzd neve Ert.fordulok Pont Ft
1 Szaz Ferenc 5 75 506
2 Madarasz Gyorgy 5 74 506
3 Dr. Toth Istvan 5 72 431
4 Bartos Gabor 5 66 540
5 Takats Imre 5 62 394
6 Szabo Laszlo 5 62 340
7 Ujvariné Marika 5 61 377
8 Borbély Imre 5 60 172
9 Tolnai Béla 5 58 303
10 Szentesi Maria 5 58 162
11 Gondos Emil 5 58 -10
12 Cserhalmi Ferenc 5 56 375
13 Lakos Tibor 5 56 213
14 Leiner Rudolf 5 55 160
15 Hajdu Karoly 5 54 293
16 Magyar Rébert 5 54 229
17 Hermann Péter 5 54 121
18 Cserna Csaba 5 54 59
19 Vass Pal 5 53 165
20 Pataki Sebé 5 53 138
21 Pataki Maria 5 52 36
22 Mdllerné Ica 5 52 -6
23 T6ke Jozsef 5 51 -50
24 Sarldés Zsuzsanna 5 50 85
25 Filopné Koves Eva 5 50 11
26 Hetényi Gabor 5 50 -35
27 Dr. Fabo Rdébert 5 49 -57
28 T6ke Csaba 5 48 40
29 Arnold Karoly 5 48 -153
30 Dr. Bakos Karoly 5 46 -5
31 Marton Béla 5 46 -142
32 Banfalvi Laszlo 5 45 -18
33 Koch Jozsef 4 44 172
34 Temesvari Jozsef 4 44 -13
35 Berkes Istvan 3 42 235
36 Felfoldi Janos 5 41 -508
37 Papp Jozsef 3 40 429
38 Offela Janos 4 40 98
39 Burszan Sandor 5 40 74
40 Budai LaszIé 3 38 227
41 Eged Istvan 4 36 252
42 Madardsz Jézsef 3 36 225
43 Rezek Jézsef 5 36 -788



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Déka Ferenc
Andocsi Pal

Kis Gabor

Hartay Mihaly
Sandorné Panni
Malatinszni Csaba
Kovdcs Karoly
Téth Jozsef

Vitéz Gabor

Orzé Péter

Zvada Mihaly
Kozma Jézsef
Eberling Jozsef
Gulyas Gabor
Bartos LaszIo
Gdébor Tamas
Adam Lészl6
Bolevacz Laszld
Muzslai Rébert
Barati Istvan
Szilagyi Eva

Dudas Janos
Jankovics Attila
Vladar Ferenc
Moskowits Sandor
Sarkadi Lilla
Gergely Lajos
Dudas LaszIé
Boros Imre
Kertész Lajos
Mathé Ferenc
Sulyok Andras
Simon-Nagy Nandor
Kosztolanyi Dénes
Molnar Attila
Nydri Gyula
Gyurik Janos
Kurunczi Lajos
Sarkozi Laszld
Beri Zsuzsi
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-89
-417
209
18
-184
111
-331
224
-35
77
-186
-622
-175
79
48
36
-433
159
140
-230
-713
60

-136
-229



